Overview of all Institutional Coordinators within the CIVIS universities:

	University
	
	Name
	Email

	Aix-Marseille Université

	AMU
	Davide Giannelli 
	Davide.giannelli@univ-amu.fr

	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens

	NKUA
	Ilias Antoniou
	ilantoniou@uoa.gr

	Université Libre de Bruxelles

	ULB
	Ulla Härmälä
	ulla.harmala@ulb.be

	Universitatea din București

	UB
	Raluca Amza
	raluca.amza@erasmus.unibuc.ro

	University of Glasgow

	UofG
	Céline Reynaud
	civis@glasgow.ac.uk

	Université de Lausanne

	UNIL
	Simone Guccione
	simone.guccione@unil.ch

	Universidad Autónoma de Madrid

	UAM
	Tina Fernández Nieves
	tina.fernandez@uam.es

	Sapienza Università di Roma

	SUR
	Mattea Capelli 
	mattea.capelli@uniroma1.it

	University of Salzburg

	PLUS
	Eva Léchelle 
	Eva.lechelle@plus.ac.at

	Stockholms universitet

	SU
	Johanna Diehl
	johanna.diehl@su.se

	Eberhard Karls Universität Tübingen

	UT
	Anna Thorwart
	anna.thorwart@uni-tuebingen.de



